

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Honoapiilani Highway Resurfacing Vicinity of Hoohui Road to Plantation Estates Golf Course PROJECT NO.: 30A-01-10M ISLAND: Maui DISTRICT OF: Lahaina DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posted: December 3, 2010 BIDS OPENED: December 30, 2010 LENGTH OF PROJECT: 3.49 Miles COMPLETION TIME: Fifty (50) Working Days				NOTE: Quantities shown in this column are for in-house use only.		MAUI KUPONO BUILDERS, LLC		MAUI PAVING, LLC		JAS W GLOVER, LTD		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
209.1000	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring and Removal of BMP	LS	L.S.	L.S.	\$ 11,250.00	L.S.	\$ 11,200.00	L.S.	\$ 10,040.00	L.S.	\$ 50,000.00		
209.2000	Additional Water Pollution, Dust and Erosion Control	FA	F.A.	F.A.	10,000.00	F.A.	10,000.00	F.A.	10,000.00	F.A.	10,000.00		
401.0400	Hot Mix Asphalt (HMA) Pavement, Mix No. IV	14,200 Ton	TON	\$ 122.00	1,732,400.00	\$ 134.00	1,902,800.00	\$ 166.50	2,364,300.00	\$ 200.00	2,840,000.00		
415.0100	Cold Planing	16,000 Sq Yd	L.S.	L.S.	56,250.00	L.S.	133,900.00	L.S.	133,560.00	L.S.	400,000.00		
604.4200	Adjusting Storm Drain Manhole Frame and Cover	4 Each	EACH	1,237.00	4,948.00	821.00	3,284.00	1,200.00	4,800.00	2,000.00	8,000.00		
604.4300	Adjusting Sewer Manhole Frame and Cover	1 Each	EACH	1,237.00	1,237.00	1,680.00	1,680.00	1,335.00	1,335.00	2,000.00	2,000.00		
606.0200	Guardrail, Type 3 - Strong Post W-Beam	250 Ln Ft	L.S.	L.S.	16,875.00	L.S.	15,000.00	L.S.	21,670.00	L.S.	25,000.00		
606.0300	Terminal Section, Type "A"	9 Each	L.S.	L.S.	17,415.00	L.S.	113,200.00	L.S.	124,900.00	L.S.	90,000.00		
606.0400	Terminal Section, Type "G"	2 Each	L.S.	L.S.	3,017.00	L.S.	15,500.00	L.S.	17,100.00	L.S.	16,000.00		
606.0500	Terminal Section, Type FLEAT 350	7 Each	L.S.	L.S.	54,000.00	L.S.	36,100.00	L.S.	39,850.00	L.S.	70,000.00		
606.0600	Reset Guardrail	1,968 Posts	L.S.	L.S.	55,350.00	L.S.	74,000.00	L.S.	130,235.00	L.S.	196,800.00		
607.0100	4-Feet Chain Link Fence	20 Ln Ft	L.S.	L.S.	2,081.00	L.S.	1,000.00	L.S.	1,100.00	L.S.	1,000.00		
613.0100	Adjusting Centerline and Reference Survey Monuments	17 Each	EACH	1,012.00	17,204.00	424.00	7,208.00	905.00	15,385.00	2,200.00	37,400.00		
615.0100	Centerline Milled Rumble Strip	7,950 Ln Ft	L.S.	L.S.	15,540.00	L.S.	14,300.00	L.S.	20,400.00	L.S.	31,800.00		
615.0200	Edgeline Milled Rumble Strip	15,900 Ln Ft	L.S.	L.S.	19,980.00	L.S.	18,350.00	L.S.	27,300.00	L.S.	63,600.00		
615.0300	Shoulder Milled Rumble Strip	7,950 Ln Ft	L.S.	L.S.	19,980.00	L.S.	18,350.00	L.S.	27,300.00	L.S.	63,600.00		
623.9000	Loop Detectors (6 Ft x 6 Ft) One Loop	2 Each	L.S.	L.S.	3,330.00	L.S.	3,060.00	L.S.	1,085.00	L.S.	3,000.00		
629.1009	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Hot Spray) White	35,000 Ln Ft	L.S.	L.S.	44,400.00	L.S.	40,800.00	L.S.	44,120.00	L.S.	87,500.00		
629.1010	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Hot Spray) Yellow	3,500 Ln Ft	L.S.	L.S.	12,210.00	L.S.	11,200.00	L.S.	12,135.00	L.S.	8,750.00		

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Honoapiilani Highway Resurfacing Vicinity of Hoohui Road to Plantation Estates Golf Course PROJECT NO.: 30A-01-10M ISLAND: Maui DISTRICT OF: Lahaina DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posted: December 3, 2010 BIDS OPENED: December 30, 2010 LENGTH OF PROJECT: 3.49 Miles COMPLETION TIME: Fifty (50) Working Days				NOTE: Quantities shown in this column are for in-house use only.		MAUI KUPONO BUILDERS, LLC		MAUI PAVING, LLC		JAS W GLOVER, LTD		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		
629.1011	8-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Hot Spray) White	4,000 Ln Ft	L.S.	L.S.	\$ 38,850.00	L.S.	\$ 35,700.00	L.S.	\$ 38,610.00	L.S.	\$ 12,000.00		
629.1012	12-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Hot Spray) White	2,300 Ln Ft	L.S.	L.S.	19,980.00	L.S.	18,350.00	L.S.	19,850.00	L.S.	9,200.00		
629.1013	12-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Hot Spray) Yellow	1,000 Ln Ft	L.S.	L.S.	9,990.00	L.S.	9,180.00	L.S.	9,930.00	L.S.	4,000.00		
629.1014	4-Inch Double Yellow Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Hot Spray)	13,500 Ln Ft	L.S.	L.S.	33,300.00	L.S.	30,600.00	L.S.	33,090.00	L.S.	40,500.00		
629.1015	Pavement Arrow (Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	80 Each	L.S.	L.S.	24,975.00	L.S.	22,950.00	L.S.	24,820.00	L.S.	28,000.00		
629.1016	Crosswalk Marking (Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	12 Lanes	L.S.	L.S.	10,545.00	L.S.	9,690.00	L.S.	10,480.00	L.S.	6,000.00		
629.1017	Yield Pavement Marking (Shark's Teeth Marking) (Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	18 Each	L.S.	L.S.	4,440.00	L.S.	4,080.00	L.S.	4,420.00	L.S.	6,300.00		
629.1018	Pavement Word (Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	2 Each	L.S.	L.S.	1,110.00	L.S.	1,020.00	L.S.	1,105.00	L.S.	700.00		
629.2020	Type "A" Pavement Marker	1,000 Each	L.S.	L.S.	19,980.00	L.S.	18,350.00	L.S.	19,850.00	L.S.	8,000.00		
629.2030	Type "C" Pavement Marker	1,200 Each	L.S.	L.S.	20,535.00	L.S.	18,850.00	L.S.	20,400.00	L.S.	9,600.00		
629.2040	Type "D" Pavement Marker	500 Each	L.S.	L.S.	9,990.00	L.S.	9,180.00	L.S.	9,930.00	L.S.	4,000.00		
629.2060	Type "H" Pavement Marker	500 Each	L.S.	L.S.	9,990.00	L.S.	9,180.00	L.S.	9,930.00	L.S.	4,000.00		
629.2070	Type "J" Pavement Marker	520 Each	L.S.	L.S.	9,435.00	L.S.	8,670.00	L.S.	9,375.00	L.S.	4,160.00		
630.0100	Panel for Destination Sign	201 Sq Yd	SQ. FT.	\$ 66.00	13,266.00	\$ 80.00	16,080.00	\$ 88.00	17,688.00	\$ 200.00	40,200.00		
630.0200	4.0 lbs/ft Flanged Channel Post for Destination Sign	18 Each	L.S.	L.S.	3,885.00	L.S.	4,320.00	L.S.	4,765.00	L.S.	18,000.00		
630.0300	Type "A" Route Marker Assembly With Post	9 Each	L.S.	L.S.	5,063.00	L.S.	4,400.00	L.S.	4,860.00	L.S.	13,500.00		
630.0400	Type "B" Route Marker Assembly With Post	2 Each	L.S.	L.S.	1,800.00	L.S.	7,000.00	L.S.	7,720.00	L.S.	6,000.00		
630.0500	Street Name Sign	6 Each	L.S.	L.S.	1,238.00	L.S.	780.00	L.S.	860.00	L.S.	900.00		

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Honoapiilani Highway Resurfacing Vicinity of Hoohui Road to Plantation Estates Golf Course PROJECT NO.: 30A-01-10M ISLAND: Maui DISTRICT OF: Lahaina DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posted: December 3, 2010 BIDS OPENED: December 30, 2010 LENGTH OF PROJECT: 3.49 Miles COMPLETION TIME: Fifty (50) Working Days				NOTE: Quantities shown in this column are for in-house use only.		MAUI KUPONO BUILDERS, LLC		MAUI PAVING, LLC		JAS W GLOVER, LTD		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		
631.3100	Regulatory Sign (10 Sq. Ft. or Less) With Post	65 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$ 34,313.00	L.S.	\$ 38,400.00	L.S.	\$ 42,350.00	L.S.	\$ 65,000.00		
631.3200	Warning Sign (10 Sq. Ft. or Less) With Post	57 Each	L.S.	L.S.	10,721.00	L.S.	10,000.00	L.S.	11,030.00	L.S.	57,000.00		
632.4000	Reflector Marker (RM-3) Yellow With Steel Post	50 Each	L.S.	L.S.	2,565.00	L.S.	2,800.00	L.S.	3,090.00	L.S.	12,500.00		
632.4100	Reflector Marker (RM-4) Yellow With Steel Post	8 Each	L.S.	L.S.	1,125.00	L.S.	1,400.00	L.S.	1,545.00	L.S.	4,000.00		
632.7610	Mile Marker And Supplemental Route Number Plate (Bi-Directional) With Post	5 Each	L.S.	L.S.	1,913.00	L.S.	1,350.00	L.S.	1,490.00	L.S.	3,800.00		
639.0100	Curb, Type 6	1,000 Ln Ft	L.S.	L.S.	1,350.00	L.S.	5,700.00	L.S.	5,540.00	L.S.	10,000.00		
640.0100	Lined Drainage Ditch	24 Sq Ft	L.S.	L.S.	2,025.00	L.S.	2,550.00	L.S.	8,150.00	L.S.	1,000.00		
643.0100	Maintenance Of Existing Landscape Areas	FA	F.A.	F.A.	5,000.00	F.A.	5,000.00	F.A.	5,000.00	F.A.	5,000.00		
645.2000	Traffic Control	LS	L.S.	L.S.	50,625.00	L.S.	67,700.00	L.S.	43,000.00	L.S.	200,000.00		
645.2100	Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices, And Advertisement	FA	F.A.	F.A.	20,000.00	F.A.	20,000.00	F.A.	20,000.00	F.A.	20,000.00		
648.0100	Field Posted Drawings	LS	L.S.	L.S.	563.00	L.S.	330.00	L.S.	1,915.00	L.S.	1,000.00		
661.1000	Weigh In-Motion Scale System Sensor Replacement	LS	L.S.	L.S.	42,750.00	L.S.	38,750.00	L.S.	64,800.00	L.S.	25,000.00		
696.6000	Field Office Trailer (Not To Exceed \$32,000.00)	LS	L.S.	L.S.	18,000.00	L.S.	16,000.00	L.S.	32,000.00	L.S.	32,000.00		
696.6100	Project Site Laboratory Trailer (Not To Exceed \$22,000.00)	LS	L.S.	L.S.	18,000.00	L.S.	11,000.00	L.S.	22,000.00	L.S.	22,000.00		
696.6200	Maintenance Of Trailers	FA	F.A.	F.A.	10,000.00	F.A.	10,000.00	F.A.	10,000.00	F.A.	10,000.00		
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 10% of the Sum of All Items Excluding the Bid Price of This Item and Force Account Items.)	LS	L.S.	L.S.	18,000.00	L.S.	214,100.00	L.S.	98,042.00	L.S.	464,281.00		
SUM OF ALL ITEMS					\$ 2,572,789.00 *		\$ 3,104,392.00		\$ 3,624,250.00		\$ 5,152,091.00		

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Honoapiilani Highway Resurfacing Vicinity of Hoohui Road to Plantation Estates Golf Course				MAUI KUPONO BUILDERS, LLC		MAUI PAVING, LLC		JAS W GLOVER, LTD		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION	
PROJECT NO.: 30A-01-10M											
ISLAND: Maui DISTRICT OF: Lahaina											
DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posted: December 3, 2010											
BIDS OPENED: December 30, 2010 LENGTH OF PROJECT: 3.49 Miles											
COMPLETION TIME: Fifty (50) Working Days											
NOTE: Quantities shown in this column are for in-house use only.											
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION			QUANTITY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
	SUM OF ALL ITEMS (Brought Forward)					\$	2,572,789.00 *	\$	3,104,392.00	\$	3,624,250.00
	HAWAII PRODUCTS PREFERENCE						104,781.60		189,070.00		184,330.20
	AMOUNT FOR COMPARISON OF BIDS					\$	2,468,007.40 *	\$	2,915,322.00	\$	3,439,919.80
* Corrected Figure											
Project Manager: Christine Yamasaki											
Date: January 13, 2011											